SE3CED Hugo, Oklahoma
SE3CED Hugo, Oklahoma
SE3CED Hugo, Oklahoma
SE3CED Hugo, Oklahoma
SE3CED Hugo, Oklahoma
SE3CED Hugo, Oklahoma
SE3CED Hugo, Oklahoma
SE3CED Hugo, Oklahoma
SE3CED Hugo, Oklahoma
SE3CED Hugo, Oklahoma
SE3CED Hugo, Oklahoma
SE3CED Hugo, Oklahoma

Martin Luther King, Jr. Birthday
Washington Birthday
Memorial Day

Independence Day

Labor Day

Columbus Day

Veteran’s Day

Thanksgiving Day

Christmas Day

MEETING SCHEDULE

10:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am

January 20, 2011 (Thursday)
February 17, 2011 (Thursday)
March 17, 2011 (Thursday)
April 21, 2011 (Thursday)

May 19, 2011 (Thursday)

June 16, 2011 (Thursday)

July 21, 2011 (Thursday)
August 18, 2011 (Thursday)
September 15, 2011 (Thursday)
October 20, 2011 (Thursday)
November 17, 2011 (Thursday)

December 15, 2011 (Thursday)

FEDERAL HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

January 17, 2011 (Monday)
February 21, 2011 (Monday)
May 30, 2011 (Monday)

July 4, 2011 (Monday)
September 5, 2011 (Monday)
October 10, 2011 (Monday)
November 11, 2011 (Friday)
November 24, 2011 (Thursday)

December 26, 2011 (Monday)

* All Holiday Scheduling is to coincide with County Holiday Schedules.

RECENVED

DEC 1 4 2019

OKLAHOMA SECR
0% STaTE A



	m:\Meetings\001851\0255941012171044.tif

